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Position Name E-mail

Light of Christ Darlene Early ldearly1246@gmail.com

Woody Edwards

Pope Pius XII Jim Mathews jtmathews85@gmail.com

Catholic Committee 

Lincoln Heritage Council George Snipes

Chairman Charlie Hulsman

Chaplain

Perry Adams

Committee Member

Committee Member pattieduck2000@yahoo.com 

Committee Member Kevin Huber pattieduck2000@yahoo.com 

Committee Member

Committee Member

Committee Member

Committee Member Larry Thomas

Committee Member David Todd

Committee Member Jim Webb

Committee Member-Indiana Kara Pierce kcannon14@gmail.com

Comm Member-Indiana Jarrod Pierce Indianahoosier87@gmail.com

Comm Member-Indiana mkw21961@gmail.com

Ad Altare Dei Dan Bisig deacondanbisig@yahoo.com

Parvuli Dei woodyappraisals@gmail.com

archlouccs@gmail.com

George.Snipes@scouting.org

Deacondanbisig@yahoo.com

Fr. Troy Overton ftoverton@gmail.com

Flaget Trail Tom McGrew tom.mcgrew.47@gmail.com 

Flaget Trail candpadams@twc.com

Flaget Trail Robin Wuetcher RobertWuetcher@gmail.com

Clarence Browder cwbrowder@twc.com

Pattie Huber

Lou Leppert louis.leppert@yahoo.com

John Ribar johnribar@iglou.com

Richard Ribar raribar@gmail.com

plarryt@bellsouth.net

scoutingoutdoors@hotmail.com

troop4stagnes@gmail.com

Kathy Wiese


